Shareholdi

ng

(C)=(C)(1)

+(C)(2)

- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

*In terms of SEBI circular bearing no. Cir/ISD/3/2011 dated June 17, 2011 and SEBI circular bearing no. SEBI/Cir/ISD/ 05 /2011, dated September 30, 2011, the Equity Shares

held by the Promoters/Promoters Group Entities and 50% of the Equity Shares held by the public shareholders shall be dematerialised prior to filing the Prospectus with the ROC.

Our Company will file the shareholding pattern of our Company, in the form prescribed under Regulation 31 of the SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015 one day prior to the listing

of the equity shares. The shareholding pattern will be uploaded on the website of NSE (National Stock Exchange of India Limited) before commencement of trading of such Equity

Shares.

80

B. Shareholding of our Promoters and Promoter Group

The table below presents the current shareholding pattern of our Promoters and Promoter Group (individuals

and company).

Sr.

No.
Name of the Shareholder*

Pre – Issue Post – Issue

No. of Equity

Shares

% of Pre-

Issue

Capital

No. of Equity

Shares

% of Post-

Issue Capital

(I) (II) (III) (IV) (V) (VI)

 Promoters

1.  JK Denim Fab Private Limited 23,60,000 47.68 23,60,000 33.48

2.  Mr. Brijeshkumar

Jagdishkumar Mittal

151,800 3.07 151,800 2.15

3.  Mr. Pratik Brijeshkumar Mittal 150,000 3.03 150,000 2.13

 Promoters Group

4.  Denim Feb (Mumbai) Private

Limited

11,50,000 23.23 11,50,000 16.31

5.  Mittal Brijeshkumar

Jagdishkumar (HUF)

967,900 19.55 967,900 13.73

6.  Ms. Sudha Brijeshkumar Mittal 150,300 3.04 150,300 2.13

7.  Pratik Mittal (HUF) 10,000 0.20 10,000 0.14

8.  Mrs. Pallavi Pratik Mittal  10,000 0.20 10,000 0.14

 Total 49,50,000 100.00 49,50,000 70.21

*No. of Shares are as per post-split shareholding having face value of Rs. 10/- (Rupees Ten Only) each.

The average cost of acquisition of or subscription to Equity Shares by our Promoters is set forth in the table below:

Sr. No. Name of the Promoters No. of Shares held*
Average cost of Acquisition (in

Rs.)

1.  JK Denim Fab Private Limited 23,60,000 10.00

2.  Mr. Brijeshkumar Jagdishkumar

Mittal
1,51,800 3.33

3.  Mr. Pratik Brijeshkumar Mittal 1,50,000 5.60

*No. of Shares are as per post-split shareholding having face value of Rs. 10/- (Rupees Ten Only) each.

81